TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES
HEALTH FACILITY LICENSING AND COMPLIANCE
ENFORCEMENT ACTIONS

Substance Abuse Facilities
November 2015 - November 2016

Disciplinary Date of
Action Action

License City of

Number Residence Alleged Violation

Name

Allegations related to:

25 TAC §448.217(2)-(4)

25 TAC §448.507(b)

25 TAC §448.217(6)

Alice Counseling : 25 TAC 8448.217(9)
Center 647A Alice o5 TAC §448.705(a)

25 TAC §448.705(c)

25 TAC 8448.213

25 TAC §448.507(c)

25 TAC 8448.508(b)
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Administrative
Penalty 2/25/2016
$9,000




